



In SLP(Crl.)1105/12 Ms.Vartika Sahany, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Yesterday, the cases were adjourned with the hope that the arguments of the learned Additional Solicitor General will be completed today.

Mrs.Ranjana Narayan, the instructing counsel of learned Additional Solicitor General says that he is busy before a Special Bench and requests for a short accommodation.

List the cases on 19.04.2012.

To be taken up after the fresh and adjourned matters.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master